
 11/27/2023 

CEAHS CURRICULUM COMMITTEE 

MEETING and DEADLINE DATES for the  

2023-2024 Academic Year 

LOCATION: zoom 

TIME: 2:30-4:00 pm 

ITEMS DUE * 
by 4:00 pm 

MEETING DATE  
 

Thursday, August 10 

This is an important date for GRADUATE CURRICULUM and GEN ED 
COURSES. For those to make it to CAA in the fall, they will need to present 
at the first fall CCC meeting.  

 
 

Tuesday, August 22 

Tuesday, September 5 

This is an important date for UNDERGRADUATE CURRICULUM. This is the last 
chance to make the fall CAA meeting. 

 

Tuesday, September 19 

Tuesday, October 31 

Curriculum approved in Nov. will be ready for early spring TEC and GOC 
submission. 

Tuesday, November 14 

(cancelled) 

  

Monday, February 12 (revised date) 

This is an important date for any curriculum that will need approval at TEC 
and/or GOC. For those to make it to CAA in the spring, they will need to 
present at the first spring CCC meeting. 

Tuesday, February 20 
(revised date) 

Monday, March 25 (revised date) 

ONLY for curriculum that will NOT need approval at TEC or GOC. This is the 
last chance to make the spring CAA meeting. 

Tuesday, April 2 

 

*All items are due electronically to Michele Hudson 

 Michele.Hudson@eku.edu  

 

 

mailto:Michele.Hudson@eku.edu

